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Stakeholder/MSU Organization Email
Bird, Greg MI Vegetable Council/MI Onion gbird@michiganvegetablecouncil.org

Carmichael, Gary MI Forage Council gary@carmichaelfarms.com
Clover-Adams, Jamie MI Asparagus/MI Carrot jamie@michiganasparagus.org
Cramer, Joe MI Bean jcramer@michiganbean.com
Graham, Scott MI Brewers Guild director@michiganbrewersguild.org
Guza, Corey MI Sugarbeet corey.guza@michigansugar.com
Jagmin, Jenelle State of Michigan-MI Craft jagminj@michigan.gov
Knepper, Justin Michigan Association of Timberman jknepper@timbermen.org

Korpi, Kevin-Maybe MI Forest Products Council kkorpi@michiganforest.com

Kruise, Annie
Intnl Society of Arboriculture - 
Michigan

Annie.kruise@isamichigan.org

Lippstreu, Chuck MABA chuck@miagbiz.org
Lutes, Lee MI Wine Collaborative llutes@blackstarfarms.com
Miller, Dave MI Wine Collaborative dm49065@gmail.com
Mitchelson, Carey MI Turfgrass Foundation 1cmitchelson@gmail.com
Nelson, Pete Cherry Marketing Institute petenelson@hortsystems.net
Nugent, Jim MI Tree Fruit Commission jimnugent6@gmail.com
Nyquist, Nancy MI Blueberries nnyquis@michfb.com
Palmer, Jim + Siler, Lee MI Crop Improvement palmerj@michcrop.com
Peterson, Georgia MI Forest Association petersog@msu.edu
Poley, Kristin Corn Marketing Program of MI kpoley@micorn.org
Pollock-Newsom, Jody MI Wheat jody@miwheat.org
Seamon, Mark Michigan Soybean Committee mseamon@michigansoybean.org
Sisung, Theresa MI Farm Bureau tsisung@michfb.com
Smego, Matt MI Farm Bureau msmego@michfb.com
Smith, Ben MI State Hort Society ben@mihortsociety.com
Smith, Diane MI Apple diane@michiganapples.com
Start, Amy MI Christmas Tree Assn info@mcta.org
Steyer, Ben Michigan Soybean Committee bsteyer@michigansoybean.org
Thiel, Luke -Gov't Relations Firm 
representing MI Forest Products 
Council

MI Forest Products Council intern@acuitasllc.com

Turner, Kelly MI Potato Industry kelly@mipotato.com
Upton, Amy MI Nursery & Landscape Assn amy@mnla.org
Youngblood, Jessica MI Wine Collaborative jyoungblood@youngbloodvineyard.com

Angerer, Kathleen MDARD Deputy Director AngererK@michigan.gov
Boring, Tim MDARD Director boringt1@michigan.gov
McFarlane, Ken MDARD mcfarlanek@michigan.gov
Mott, Molly MDARD mottm@michigan.gov
Philip, Mike MDARD philipm@michigan.gov
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